Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY DATA				
Ν		Name	Execution Date	
Marvell Semiconducto	or Israel Ltd.		01/28/2008	
RECEIVING PARTY DATA				
Name:	Marvell Israel (M.I.S.L) Ltd.			
Street Address:	6 Hamada Street			
Internal Address:	Mordot HaCarmel Industrial Park			
City:	Yokneam			
State/Country:	ISRAEL			
Postal Code:	20692			
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type				
Property Ty	vpe	Number		
Property Ty Application Number:		Number 91663		
	101			
Application Number:	101	91663		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number:	DATA (248)641-02	91663		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will L</i> Phone:	DATA (248)641-02 (248)641-02 (248-641-160	91663 70 <i>I when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.</i> 00		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> Phone: Email:	DATA (248)641-02 (248-641-160 (248-641-160 (248-641-160 (248-641-160) (248-641-160) (248-641-160) (248-641-160) (248-641-160) (248)	91663 70 <i>I when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.</i> 00 Ip.com		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will L</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name	DATA (248)641-02 (248)641-02 (248-641-160 (248-641-160 (248-641-160) (248-641-160) (248-641-160) (248-641-160) (248-641-160) (248-641-160) (248)(248)(248)(248)(248)(248)(248)(248)	91663 70 <i>I when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.</i> 00 Ip.com ckey & Pierce, P.L.C.		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> Phone: Email:	DATA (248)641-02 (248-641-160 (248-641-160 (248-641-160 (248-641-160) (248-641-160) (248-641-160) (248-641-160) (248-641-160) (248)	91663 70 <i>I when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.</i> 00 Ip.com ckey & Pierce, P.L.C.		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will L</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	DATA (248)641-02 (248)641-02 (248-641-160 (248-641-160 (248-641-160 (248-641-160) (248-640) (248-640	91663 70 7 <i>when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.</i> 00 Ip.com ckey & Pierce, P.L.C. rate Drive		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will L</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	248)641-02 (248)641-02 (248-641-160 mpurvis@ho Harness, Dia 5445 Corpor Suite 200 Troy, MICHI	91663 70 7 <i>when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.</i> 00 Ip.com ckey & Pierce, P.L.C. rate Drive		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will L</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	248)641-02 (248)641-02 (248)641-02 (248-641-160 (mpurvis@ho 5445 Corpor Suite 200 Troy, MICHI	91663 70 <i>I when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.</i> 00 Ip.com ckey & Pierce, P.L.C. rate Drive GAN 48098		

source=MSIL-MISL Certificate of name change docs#page1.tif

500602519

PATENT REEL: 021287 FRAME: 0791

I

PATENT REEL: 021287 FRAME: 0792

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 06/04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. Department of COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office		
RECORDATION FO	RM COVER SHEET Docket No. MP0129		
PATENTS ONLY			
To the Director of the U.S. Patents and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): Marvell Semiconductor Israel Ltd.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
	Name: Marvell Israel (M.I.S.L) Ltd.		
	Internal Address:		
Execution Date(s) 01/28/2008			
Additional name of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Street Address: 6 Hamada Street		
3. Nature of conveyance:	Mordot HaCarmel Industrial Park		
🖾 Assignment 🗌 Merger	City: Yokneam		
Security Agreement Change of Name			
Government Interest Assignment	State:		
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: Israel Zip: 20692		
☐ Other	Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached? 🗌 Yes 🔲 No		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)		
10/191,663 filed 07/08/2008			
	1		
Additional numbers attached? Yes No			
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
Name: Michael D. Wiggins	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ <u>40.00</u>		
Internal Address: Harness. Dickey & Pierce. P.L.C.	Authorized to be charged by credit card		
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: P.O. Box 828	☐ Enclosed		
011661 Addiess. 1.0. Dox 020	□ None required (government interest not affecting title)		
City: Bloomfield Hills			
State: MI Zip: <u>48003</u>	8. Payment Information		
Phone Number : 248-641-1600	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers		
Fax Number: 248-641-0270	Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number <u>08-0750</u>		
Email Address:	Authorized User Name Michael D. Wiggins		
9. Signature : Signature	July 24, 2008 Date		
Michael D. Wiggins	Total number of pages including		
Name of Person Signing	cover sheet, attachments, and		
Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:			

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be taxed to (5/1) 2/3-0140, or maled to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

CERTIFICATION OF TRANSLATION

I the undersigned Avital (Tally) Eitan Notary at Herzlia

hereby declare that I am well acquainted with the Hebrew and English languages and that the document attached marked – 'A' is a correct English translation of the original document

an exact copy of the which, drawn up in the Hebrew language, has been presented to me and of which a true copy is attached and marked **B**'.

אישור תרגום

אני החיימ אביטל (טלי) איתן נוטריון בהרצליה

מצהירה, כי אני שולטת היטב בשפות עברית ואנגלית וכי המסמך המצורף והמסומן באות A' הוא תרגום אנגלי מדויק של המסמך המקורי,

הערוך בשפה העברית שהוצג בפני

יB ושהעתק נכון ממנו מצורף ומסומן באות

In witness whereof I certify the correctness of the said translation and the copy by my signature and seal.

ולראיה הנני מאשרת את דיוק התרגום ונכונות ההעתק הנייל בחתימת ידי ובחותמי.

This day 14 April 2008

שולם סך 174 🗈 + מעיימ

היום ה- 14 בחודש אפריל 2008

paid 174 NIS + VAT

חותם הנוטריון NOTARY'S SEAL



PATENT REEL: 021287 FRAME: 0794 Ministry of Justice

-STATE EMBLEM-

Registrar of Companies

STATE OF ISRAEL Companies Law 5759-1999

CERTIFICATE OF THE CHANGE OF THE NAME OF A COMPANY

I hereby certify that based on a resolution and in accordance with Section 31 (b) of the Companies Law, 5759-1999, the following Company

מארוול סמיקונדקטור ישראל בע״מ MARVELL SEMICONDUCTOR ISRAEL LTD.

has changed its name and hereafter shall be named

מארוול ישראל (אמ.איי.אס.אל) בע״מ

MARVELL ISRAEL (M.I.S.L) LTD.

Given under my signature in Jerusalem this 21 SHVAT 5768 28/01/2008

Company Registration No.

52-004323-3

(Signature)

Avidan Sheldon, Adv. On behalf of The Registrar of Companies

PATENT REEL: 021287 FRAME: 0795

DYDAVBN THUB

innann 1994



מדינת יעראל חוק החברות ההשנ״ט – 1999

תעודת שינוי שם של חברה

הנני מאשר בזה כי על סמך החלטה ובהתאם לסעיף 31 (ב) לחוק החברות התשנ״ט - 1999 שינתה החברה

מארוול סמיקונדקטור ישראל בעיימ

Marvell Semiconductor Israel Ltd

את שמה ומעתה תקרא בשם

מארוול ישראל (אמ.איי.אס.אל) בעיימ

Marvell Israel (M.I.S.L) Ltd

ניתן בחתימת ידי בירושלים

כייא שבט תשסייח 28/01/2008

מסי חברה 520043233



PATENT REEL: 021287 FRAME: 0796

RECORDED: 07/24/2008